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STARTOVNI LISTINA:

COPNOUAWNLOO

JAN HERMANEK - EDA PATERA ALFA ROMEO 75
TOMAS POUR - JIRi PORS LIAZ

JOZEF STUDENIC — M.ZAPADLO, V.LIESKOVEC SKODA 1000MB
JANI PAASONEN — MARKUS RUUHIMAKI PORSCHE 944
ANDRZEJ JAROSZEWICZ — ALICJA GRABOWSKA  MERCEDES 190
PAVEL SOFR — EVA TRANTOVA FORD SIERRA
STASYS BRUNDZA — VALERIJ MARTJUK LADA 1600 RALLY
VLADIMIR BERGER — ZDENEK PETERA SKODA 130LR
JOHN HAUGLAND — ODDVAR MOLAND SKODA 130LR
JAN SELLHOLM - KARL-ERIK BAECKVALL OPEL ASCONA
JAN SKUTE — ROAD STEIN VW 311 15008
SVEIN LUND — TORE FREDRIKSEN DATSUN 240Z
MILAN DOLAK — JAROSLAV PALIVEC TOYOTA CELICA

JAN VESELY — JIRI MOSKAL ) BMW 318
PETR CERNOHORSKY — LADISLAV MARIK BMW 318
BLAZEJ KRUPA — PIOTR MYTKOWSKI RENAULT 5

TOMASZ CIECIERZYNSKI — KRYZSTOF WODZINSKI TOYOTA MR 2
JANUSZ WOJTYNA — ANDRZEJ WOZNIAK POLSKI FIAT 125

ANDRZEJ WODZINSKI — LESZEK WALASZEK VOLVO 1228
JEAN MARC CHARVIN — MARIE N. CHARVIN AUDI 80
EDUARDO AVILA — ANTONIO CALDEIRA LADA SAMARA

MICHEL GRIMALDIER — PHILIPPE CHAMPAGNE
JOSEF POITINGER — PETER STARK

JOHANN PETER PROBST — STEFAN SCHWERDT
PIETRO MOLITERNI — HAVRANKOVA

LADISLAV KOPELENT — VLADIMIR RAJNOCH
ANTONIN MUZIKANT — TOMAS DRASTA

JAN MAREK — JAN MAREK JR.

THOMAS HOFKO — FORD ESCORT
MICHAEL PONZAUER — SARAH PONZAUER FORD SIERRA
REGIMANTAS BINDOKAS - LINAS JAKUBAUSKAS ~ LADA 1600

CITROEN AX GT
FORD ESCORT
BMW 2002

FIAT 124 ABARTH
SKODA 120 LS
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PORSCHE 911 SC

BORIS KOTELLO — TATIANA ELISEEVA POBEDA SPORT
DMITRIJ MARTJUK — VOJTECG MYSKA LADA VFTS
RUDOLF CHLAD — JIRi KOLOVRATEK TRABANT 601
JIRI CERNY — PAVEL SLEMIN PEUGEOT 309
VACLAV PECH — FRANTISEK SIMEK BMW 325
MARCEL TUCEK — MIROSLAV VRBA AUDI COUPE

VOJTECH STAJF — VLADIMIR ZELINKA
JAN TRAJBOLD — PAVLINA TRAJBOLDOVA
DAN KOTEK — JIRI KOTEK

JIRi BOCEK — JAROSLAV SALOUN

BOECK FRANZ — MANFRED DANZINGER
BAUER ANDREAS — MANFRED KREUTZER
GRZEGORZ BARAN — PAWEL GROT

ADAM DOWGIRD — MARCIN KLONOWSKI
JAN MESAROS — LADISLAV TURKOVIC
DAVID HAIDBAUER — MAXIMILIAN GRILL OPEL KADETT GSI
SASHA LANG — SARAH WESTPHALE PORSCHE 911 SC
GERHARD KREUZEDER — ALOIS POSCHENRIEDER BMW 318

SUBARU LEONE
FORD SIERRA XR4
SKODA 130 LR
BMW 316

MAZDA 323GTX
AUDI 90 QUATTRO
MERCEDES 280C
SUZUKI SWIFT
SKODA 120S

PAVEL PAULIK — ALES MORAVEK SAAB 96
MIROSLAV HOSEK — JAN RUTA SKODA 100
VLASTIMIL KLOUDA — IVAN BRADACEK SKODA RAPID

MARCIN MIZIAK — PRZYBYSZEWSKI
ONDREJ COUFAL — ROMAN FLUXA

MERCEDES 190
DATSUN 240Z

JOSEF MLEJNEK JR. — MLEJNEK JOSEF LADA 1600
RENE LINDNER — RENE MALOTTA WARTBURG 353
TORSTEN RIEDEL - ALEXANDER SILKEIT SKODA 120 S
HYNEK JICHA — CAROLINA JICHA AUDI COUPE

JIRI OMELKA — TOMAS KOPECKY

PETR FURST — ALENA FURSTOVA

TOMAS KOTEK — VACLAV ADAMCZYK

EWA POSTAWKA — ANNA POSTAWKA

ANDRZEJ POSTAWKA — STANISLAW POSTAWKA

VW SCIROCCO
AUDI 80 QUATTRO
FIAT 128

POLSKI FIAT 125
ZASTAVA 1100

ANDRZEJ BANAS — RAFAL CHRONOWSKI LANCIA BETA
VLADIMIR LISKA — MILAN LISKA ALFA ROMEO GTV V6
TOMAS VAVRINEC — JAKUB VENCLIK BMW 325

JOSEF PANOZKA — JAN CTVRTECKA
LUBOMIR PLACEK — KATERINA PLACKOVA

PORSCHE 911
PORSCHE 911

JIRI ACHS — TOMAS ACHS BMW 325

IVAN REJMON — JIRI POLAK TRABANT 601
STANISLAV PELC — PAVEL CHLUSTINA TRABANT 601
MILAN PROCHAZKA — KAREL MOTTL SKODA 130 L

SKODA 130 RS
RENAUTL 5 ALPINE

FRANTISEK MORAVEC — VLADIMIR BOSAK
PETR MINARIK — PAVEL SUBRT

VACLAV FARKA — PAVEL ZAJIC BMW 2002
MIROSLAV SOVA — SONA TAUSOVA ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA
JIRI NOVY — JIRI NOVY JR. VW GOLF I.

ARTUR BURTAN — JACEK STROZ

DARIUSZ KULESZA — IRENA KULESZA
SILVESTR ULMANN — SILVESTR ULMANN JR.
VLASTIMIL SUK — EVA SUKOVA

FIAT 128 SPORT
PORSCHE 944
PORSCHE 924
SUZUKI SWIFT

ROBERT KOTAL — JAN CIHELKA SKODA 130L
PIOTR KOSTRZEWA — PAVEL KRUPINSKI SKODA 105
MACIEJ BRYNIARSKI — TOMASZ RACZYNSKI FIAT 126

MACIEJ BOCHENSKI — JAGNA STANKIEWICZ TOYOTA COROLLA
PAVEL VYDRA — LUBOS SILER SKODA RAPID
TOMAS SOVA JR.- MIROSLAK WOLAK LADA 2107

PETR MULLER — VACLAV VLCEK BMW 316

TOMAS SOVA — STANISLAV MASA SKODA 130 L
VACLAV SOVA — RADEK SOVA FORD FIESTA
PETR VORLIK — JOSEF RiHA FORD ESCORT
VLADIMIR PINTA — JAKUB HOLUB SKODA 120S

JAN MiC — JAN CIHELKA FIAT 128

IVAN PUSTINA — PETRAKOVA MAZDA 323GTX
MARTIN BALLEK — FILIP BALLEK SUBARU LEGACY RS
MAREK DVORAK — JIRI SVEC LADA 21053
BOREK KUCERA — VERA NEMCOVA SKODA 120S
OLDRICH JURKA — HYNEK STREDA TRABANT 601
MIROSLAV CERNY — MARTIN MADERAK SKODA 120S
PAVEL SKLENAR — VACLAV TESAR LADA 2105

JIRI VAVROVEC — JARMILA VAVROVCOVA
MARTIN DUDZAK — JAN DUDZAK
STANISLAV BUDIL — HANA BUDILOVA

IVAN NEPRAS .- MATOUSEK

TOMAS ZELENKA — JAROSLAV PELC

JAN PICHA — JAN PICHA JR.

KAREL MACH — KAREL MACH JR.
JINDRICH KUNC — LUBOS SALAT
VLADIMIR SKRICKA — KAREL TOMES

JIRI SMUTNY— MICHAEL SMUTNY
GABRIEL HADRAVEK — VOJTECH MAJKUS
JIRI BISTIAK — DALIBOR ADAMEC

LIBOR SILOVSKY — ADAM SILOVSKY

FILIP SILOVSKY — LUCIE HRONOVA
LADISLAV HUBALEK — ONDREJ HASEK
OTA GERNAT — LADISLAV SVOBODA
JOSEF CERMAK — MARCELA CERMAKOVA
JOSEF CERMAK JR. - JAN SVERMA
VLASTIMIL SUK JR. - KATERINA KOPICOVA

FORD ESCORT

SKODA 130 LR
MORRIS MINI
SKODA 130RS
SKODA 130LR
SKODA 130RS
SKODA 130RS

FORD ESCORT
ALFA ROMEO GTV V6
PORSCHE 911
LANCIA BETA
SKODA 130 L
TRIUMPH TR 7
TRIUMPH DOLOMITE
BMW 323
WARTBURG 353
FORD ESCORT MK1
AUTOBIANCHI A112
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI

JIRI MOSKAL JR.- DAVID HAUMER LANCIA BETA COUPE
BOULAGNER — LEFEBVRE CITROEN AMI

PETR VEJVODA — JIRi VEJVODA OPEL KADETT
JAROSLAV URBAN — RADEK URBAN BMW 325

TOMAS PRIPLATA — MARTIN KUCERA RENAULT 11 TURBO
JAN KLIMES — MICHAL SMOLA BMW 316

MARTIN JAKUSEV — JAKUB KLIMES VW 1303

SKODA 130 LR
SKODA 130LR
SKODA 1000MB
TOYOTA STARLET
HONDA CRX
WARTBURG 312
PEUGEOT 309

JAN REISS — MONIKA REISSOVA

JAN RUTA JR.- JIRI RUTA

PETR SASEK — PAVEL WUNSCH

VOJTECH MATOUSEK — VLADIMIR JANKOVSKY
MARTIN TOMEK — KATERINA KUDLACKOVA
JIRI MIKULKA — KAREL VODOCHODSKY

JAN VORISEK — MARTIN TRHLIK

PETR BERAN — DAVID BERAN FORD SIERRA
MICHAL KUHN — MAREK PAVLICEK MG METRO
MARTIN KEJR — DANIELA MLEJNKOVA AUDI 80 QUATTRO
VACLAV HLINOMAZ — VACLAV HLINOMAZ JR. OPEL KADETT

SKODA 130 RS
WARTBURG 353
SKODA RAPID

DOMINIK TICHY — NIKOLA ZACKOVA
JAKUB REISS — ADELA ZARUBOVA
PETR SEFR — BARBORA SEFROVA

Ccz

SK/Cz
FIN

LT/RUS

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

JAN SRAJER — MATEJ SRAJER

PETR KOLMAN — ZBYNEK BRYDL
PAVEL KOLAR — JOSEF METTER
TOMAS ZDRUBECKY — JAN EIDKUM
PAVEL KOLARIK — LENKA VYSLYSELOVA
PETR CERNY — JAROSLAV HLAVATY
MILAN ZEMANEK JR.- MILAN ZEMANEK
VLASTIMIL POCAR — TOMAS KLUIBER
VACLAV HORN — JAKUB TULIS

LUBOS KRAMES — KRAMESOVA

LIBOR MATOUSEK — VACLAV MRAZ
LADISLAV TOMEK — DANIEL TOMEK

MAREK PONDELNICEK — ZUZANA NAMUROVA
VLADIMIR FISERA — PETR JIROUT

VIT KRATOCHVIL — ONDREJ REFKA
MARTIN URBAN — DENIS KREJCIR

PETR JANUSKA — DAVID CERNY
STANISLAV URBANEK — DANA URBANKOVA
JIRI BAUER — TOMAS ZASTERA

DAVID PROSEK — SARKA PROSKOVA
TOMAS ZOUHAR — MICHAL MAZL

JAN VEBER- JAN KRUPA

PETR KOZISEK — VACLAV BUBLA

ALES DIMITROV — MICHAEL REJMON
PARTIK RUTERLE — VOJTECH NEMEC
TOMAS HRUBY — TOMAS HRUBY JR.
PAVEL KESTLER — VLASTA KESTLEROVA
NIKOLA REISSOVA — JAN KALISTA
MARTIN FABERA — PETR KOP

JAKUB SAFARIK — JAKUB EMINGR

JIRI BENES — PETER SALAJ

RADIM KUDR — JAN JUNGWIRTH

MICHAL RAKOSNIK — ONDREJ KADLEC
DAVID BURDA — HELENA BURDOVA
PETR RiHA — MILADA RIHOVA

VIT BABIK — ANTONIN BABIK

JIRI POLAK JR. - MARTIN POLAK
VACLAV DIVIS -JAROMIR SARKA

DAVID PECENKA — MARTIN HAJEK

JAN HOMOLA — TOMAS KOZAK

JAKUB ZAKRAVSKY -

STANISLAV URBANEK — JAKUB KERIMIDIS
JIRI HRUSKA — HRUSKA

JAKUB KRIVSKY -FILIP KRIVSKY

DIVACKE TIPY:

Sobota: Areal Homolka v Pofi¢i nad Sazavou start 11hod a 15hod

FORD ESCORT
FORD SIERRA
SKODA 130L
SKODA 120
SKODA FAVORIT
VW GOLF II.

VW SCIROCCO
SKODA RAPID
PEUGEOT 309
SKODA 1000MB
SKODA FAVORIT
SKODA 125

LADA 2105
VW GOLF II.
SKODA RAPID
LADA 2105
FORD CORTINA
BMW 320

FIAT 128

LADA 2101
LANCIA DELTA
AUDI COUPE
SKODA FAVORIT
FORD FIESTA
LADA 2101
SKODA 1000MB
MITSUBISHI STARION
PEUGEOT 205
SKODA 105
SKODA FAVORIT
SKODA RAPID
SKODA 1208
LADA 2107
SKODA 110L
SKODA 120
LADA SAMARA
WARTBURG 353
SAAB 99

VW GOLF II.
FORD SIERRA
SAAB 900
SKODA FAVORIT
SKODA 105
LADA 2101

Nedéle: Sedlc¢anska kotlina start 10hod a 12,20hod
Obcerstveni




